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INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC SEM III ATKT MARCH 2024 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/04/2024

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

CHAURASIYA RAHUL ANAND 

RAJI

PASS

USIT301

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P1

 10O-- 49+ 2 2049

USIT302

 7B+15+ 42 2 1457

USIT3P2

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

USIT303

 5C15 30+ 2 1045

USIT3P3

 10O-- 43+ 2 2043

USIT304

 4D13+ 31+ 2 844

USIT3P4

 10O-- 43+ 2 2043

USIT305

 8A18+ 44+ 2 1662

USIT3P5

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

 4380418 B+148 2022016401160613

201

7.40 20 201 

459

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

CHAVAN HARSHAL VASANT 

VIDYA

FAIL

USIT301

 0F10+ 08F 2 018

USIT3P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT302

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P2

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT303

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P3

 4D-- 21+ 2 821

USIT305

 4D10+ 32+ 2 842

USIT3P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT304

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P4

 4D-- 22+ 2 822

1 4381190 NA72 2021016400434807

203

NA 18

285

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/JENCY ANTHONY SWAMY 

RAJAMMAL

FAIL

USIT301

 0F14+ 06F 2 020

USIT3P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT302

 4D10+ 32+ 2 842

USIT3P2

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

USIT303

 5C16+ 31+ 2 1047

USIT3P3

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

USIT305

 4D14+ 30+ 2 844

USIT3P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT304

 4D11+ 30+ 2 841

USIT3P4

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

1 4381195 NA92 2021016400437477

21-22/208

NA 18

330

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

GUPTA SHRAVAN 

LALANPRASAD RESHMA

PASS

USIT301

 7B+22+ 36+ 2 1458

USIT3P1

 10O-- 50+ 2 2050

USIT302

 8A20+ 44+ 2 1664

USIT3P2

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT303

 6B17+ 33+ 2 1250

USIT3P3

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT304

 7B+13+ 44 2 1457

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

USIT305

 10O23+ 74+ 2 2097

USIT3P5

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

 4380427 A172 2022016401143874

208

8.60 20 208 

544

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.60       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

HARDE ASHISH SHYAM 

URMILA

PASS

USIT301

 6B23+ 30 2 1253

USIT3P1

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT302

 6B20+ 32+ 2 1252

USIT3P2

 10O-- 49+ 2 2049

USIT303

 7B+24+ 35+ 2 1459

USIT3P3

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT304

 5C16+ 32 2 1048

USIT3P4

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT305

 10O23+ 65+ 2 2088

USIT3P5

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

 4380429 B+158 2022016401122112

210

7.90 20 210 

499

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.90       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

KHEDEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD 

PRAJAKTA

FAIL

USIT301

 5C18+ 30+ 2 1048

USIT3P1

 10O-- 49+ 2 2049

USIT302

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT3P2

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT303

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT3P3

 10O-- 42+ 2 2042

USIT304

 0FABF 18F 2 018

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

USIT305

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P5

 8A-- 31+ 2 1631

1 4380439 NA116 2022016401115093

217

NA 18 217 

369

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

10-May-2024Date :
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC SEM III ATKT MARCH 2024 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/04/2024

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

/PANCHIRI SONAL PRABHAKAR 

PRAMILA

PASS

USIT301

 4D12+ 32+ 2 844

USIT3P1

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

USIT302

 5C13+ 33+ 2 1046

USIT3P2

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

USIT303

 6B17+ 35+ 2 1252

USIT3P3

 10O-- 42+ 2 2042

USIT304

 4D12+ 30 2 842

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT305

 10O20+ 60+ 2 2080

USIT3P5

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

 4380446 B+148 2022016401154493

222

7.40 20 222 

461

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

PANDEY KESHAV VINOD 

VANDANA

PASS

USIT301

 5C10 35 2 1045

USIT3P1

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT302

 6B13+ 38 2 1251

USIT3P2

 4D-- 20 2 820

USIT303

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P3

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT304

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT305

 8A18+ 44+ 2 1662

USIT3P5

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

 4380447 B124 2022016401159505

223

6.20 20 223 

394

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.20       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

RASAM BHUSHAN 

RAMCHANDRA SHILPA

PASS

USIT301

 4D11+ 33 2 844

USIT3P1

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT302

 5C15+ 30+ 2 1045

USIT3P2

 4D-- 22+ 2 822

USIT303

 5C16+ 30+ 2 1046

USIT3P3

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

USIT304

 4D14+ 30+ 2 844

USIT3P4

 10O-- 40+ 2 2040

USIT305

 8A16+ 47+ 2 1663

USIT3P5

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

 4380453 B136 2022016401138173

229

6.80 20 229 

431

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.10       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SHAIKH KAIF JAVED YASMIN PASS

USIT301

 5C17+ 30+ 2 1047

USIT3P1

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

USIT302

 7B+13+ 45 2 1458

USIT3P2

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT303

 7B+16+ 42+ 2 1458

USIT3P3

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT304

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT3P4

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT305

 10O23+ 62+ 2 2085

USIT3P5

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

 4380456 B+158 2022016401140005

231

7.90 20 231 

497

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.30       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.90       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/SHAIKH ARSHIYA ASHRAF 

TABASSUM

PASS

USIT301

 5C15+ 30 2 1045

USIT3P1

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT302

 6B10 44+ 2 1254

USIT3P2

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT303

 5C10 36+ 2 1046

USIT3P3

 10O-- 44+ 2 2044

USIT305

 6B18+ 32+ 2 1250

USIT3P5

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

USIT304

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P4

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

 4381219 B132 2021016400433851

232

6.60 20

406

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.30       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SHAIKH SOHAIL NASIM 

SHABNAM BANO

FAIL

USIT301

 0F10+ 17F 2 027

USIT3P1

 4D-- 21+ 2 821

USIT302

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P2

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT303

 5C16+ 31+ 2 1047

USIT3P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT305

 4D13+ 31+ 2 844

USIT3P5

 4D-- 22+ 2 822

USIT304

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P4

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

1 4381220 NA74 2021016400447487

233

NA 18

301

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

10-May-2024Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 2 of 5



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC SEM III ATKT MARCH 2024 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/04/2024

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

SHARMA ANKIT SUBHASH 

NISHA

PASS

USIT301

 5C15+ 30 2 1045

USIT3P1

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

USIT302

 5C19+ 30+ 2 1049

USIT3P2

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT303

 8A16+ 45+ 2 1661

USIT3P3

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT304

 5C15+ 30+ 2 1045

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT305

 7B+14+ 42+ 2 1456

USIT3P5

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

 4380459 B+150 2022016401122561

234

7.50 20 234 

451

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

TIWARI TANMAY TARAKANT 

ANJU

PASS

USIT301

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P1

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

USIT302

 5C15+ 33 2 1048

USIT3P2

 4D-- 21+ 2 821

USIT303

 4D10+ 32+ 2 842

USIT3P3

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT304

 6B14+ 36+ 2 1250

USIT3P4

 10O-- 43+ 2 2043

USIT305

 5C15+ 30+ 2 1045

USIT3P5

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

 4380464 B130 2022016401132404

239

6.50 20 239 

400

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

TIWARI YUVRAJ SUBEDAR 

REENA

PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT3P1

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT302

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT3P2

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT303

 7B+15+ 43+ 2 1458

USIT3P3

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT304

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P4

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

USIT305

 8A21+ 42+ 2 1663

USIT3P5

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

 4380465 B130 2022016401143367

240

6.50 20 240 

404

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/VISHWAKARMA PRITI 

NANDLAL LALTI 

VISHWAKARMA

FAIL

USIT301

 5C15+ 30+ 2 1045

USIT3P1

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT302

 5C12+ 35+ 2 1047

USIT3P2

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT303

 6B10+ 42+ 2 1252

USIT3P3

 8A-- 34+ 2 1634

USIT305

 8A22+ 41+ 2 1663

USIT3P5

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT304

 0F15+ 12F 2 027

USIT3P4

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

1 4381230 NA108 2021016400444914

243

NA 18

366

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

YADAV AKHILESH GULAB 

SHANKAR PREMA

PASS

USIT301

 4D10 32+ 2 842

USIT3P1

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT302

 5C16+ 30+ 2 1046

USIT3P2

 8A-- 31+ 2 1631

USIT303

 7B+15+ 41+ 2 1456

USIT3P3

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

USIT304

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P4

 10O-- 40+ 2 2040

USIT305

 10O21+ 69+ 2 2090

USIT3P5

 10O-- 47+ 2 2047

 4380469 B+154 2022016401159463

244

7.70 20 244 

475

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.20       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

YADAV SHIVAM SARNATH 

SAROJ

PASS

USIT301

 4D13+ 30 2 843

USIT3P1

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT302

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT3P2

 4D-- 21+ 2 821

USIT303

 6B17+ 37+ 2 1254

USIT3P3

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT304

 4D11+ 32+ 2 843

USIT3P4

 10O-- 43+ 2 2043

USIT305

 9A+23+ 55+ 2 1878

USIT3P5

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

 4380472 B122 2022016401117486

246

6.10 20 246 

411

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

10-May-2024Date :
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC SEM III ATKT MARCH 2024 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/04/2024

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

SHARMA VISHWAS BHARAT 

MADHU

PASS

USIT301

 4D11+ 30 2 841

USIT3P1

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT302

 4D14+ 30+ 2 844

USIT3P2

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT303

 4D11+ 33+ 2 844

USIT3P3

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT304

 6B16+ 37 2 1253

USIT3P4

 10O-- 43+ 2 2043

USIT305

 6B14+ 36+ 2 1250

USIT3P5

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

 4380477 B122 2022016401148481

249

6.10 20 249 

390

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

PATHAK RAKESH MUKUND 

SUMAN

PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P1

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT302

 5C17+ 30+ 2 1047

USIT3P2

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT303

 9A+11+ 61+ 2 1872

USIT3P3

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT304

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT3P4

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT305

 5C15+ 32+ 2 1047

USIT3P5

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

 4380479 B132 2022016401145536

250

6.60 20 250 

414

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

GAVANDE MANDAR PUNDALIK 

PRAGATI

PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT3P1

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT302

 5C15+ 30 2 1045

USIT3P2

 8A-- 31+ 2 1631

USIT303

 6B16+ 38 2 1254

USIT3P3

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT304

 4D10+ 33 2 843

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT305

 5C19+ 30 2 1049

USIT3P5

 4D-- 22+ 2 822

 4380481 B122 2022016401143924

251

6.10 20 251 

388

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

YADAV GAURAV RAJBAHADUR 

MUNNI

PASS

USIT301

 4D10 30 2 840

USIT3P1

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT302

 5C16+ 32 2 1048

USIT3P2

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT303

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT3P3

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT304

 5C12+ 33+ 2 1045

USIT3P4

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT305

 5C11+ 35+ 2 1046

USIT3P5

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

 4380482 B132 2022016401149743

252

6.60 20 252 

398

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

KHOCHADE PRATHAMESH 

PRAKASH PRADNYA

PASS

USIT301

 4D10 30 2 840

USIT3P1

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT302

 5C16+ 30 2 1046

USIT3P2

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT303

 4D10+ 33+ 2 843

USIT3P3

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

USIT304

 4D12+ 31+ 2 843

USIT3P4

 10O-- 44+ 2 2044

USIT305

 9A+23+ 56+ 2 1879

USIT3P5

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

 4380483 B134 2022016401150522

253

6.70 20 253 

426

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

ANSARI MAHFOOZ SHAMIM 

SHENAZ

PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P1

 4D-- 21+ 2 821

USIT302

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P2

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT303

 4D10+ 32+ 2 842

USIT3P3

 8A-- 34+ 2 1634

USIT305

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT3P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT304

 4D12+ 30 2 842

USIT3P4

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

 4381241 D88 2021016400457996

21-22/253

4.40 20

321

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.40       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC SEM III ATKT MARCH 2024 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/04/2024

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

/PRAJAPATI YOGITA 

HARISHANKAR BUDHADEVI

FAIL

USIT301

 5C16+ 30 2 1046

USIT3P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT302

 5C14+ 33 2 1047

USIT3P2

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT303

 0F15+ 19F 2 034

USIT3P3

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT304

 5C15+ 31+ 2 1046

USIT3P4

 8A-- 34+ 2 1634

USIT305

 6B18+ 33+ 2 1251

USIT3P5

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

1 4411989 NA106 2021016400452794

256

NA 18 256 

366

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

MITRA RANJIT ROBIN JAYA PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P1

 10O-- 50+ 2 2050

USIT302

 9A+13+ 57 2 1870

USIT3P2

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT303

 5C12+ 34+ 2 1046

USIT3P3

 10O-- 47+ 2 2047

USIT304

 5C15+ 32+ 2 1047

USIT3P4

 10O-- 41+ 2 2041

USIT305

 10O22+ 73+ 2 2095

USIT3P5

 10O-- 47+ 2 2047

 4422112 A166 2022016400012983

258

8.30 20 258 

524

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SUTHAR DEEPAK BHAGIRATH 

JANADEVI

PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 33 2 843

USIT3P1

 10O-- 49+ 2 2049

USIT302

 4D11+ 31 2 842

USIT3P2

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT303

 6B15 36 2 1251

USIT3P3

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

USIT304

 4D11+ 30+ 2 841

USIT3P4

 8A-- 31+ 2 1631

USIT305

 4D11+ 30 2 841

USIT3P5

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

 4434020 B126 2022016400565425

260

6.30 20 260 

399

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/YADAV SHIKHA HARIHAR 

SUNITA

PASS

USIT301

 6B11+ 41+ 2 1252

USIT3P1

 10O-- 42+ 2 2042

USIT302

 8A17+ 48 2 1665

USIT3P2

 5C-- 23+ 2 1023

USIT303

 6B13+ 41+ 2 1254

USIT3P3

 8A-- 31+ 2 1631

USIT304

 5C15+ 34+ 2 1049

USIT3P4

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT305

 6B12+ 40+ 2 1252

USIT3P5

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

 4380471 B+140 2022016401154512

266

7.00 20 266 

433

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/BHOGALE PRADNYA RAJESH 

RAJASHREE

PASS

USIT301

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT3P1

 10O-- 47+ 2 2047

USIT302

 8A17+ 45 2 1662

USIT3P2

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT303

 5C15+ 34+ 2 1049

USIT3P3

 10O-- 44+ 2 2044

USIT304

 5C17+ 30+ 2 1047

USIT3P4

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

USIT305

 9A+22+ 49+ 2 1871

USIT3P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

 4380417 B+140 2022016401143062

267

7.00 20 267 

440

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

PANDEY JAY HARENDRA 

ISHRAVATI

FAIL

USIT301

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT3P1

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT302

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P2

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT303

 5C10+ 37+ 2 1047

USIT3P3

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT305

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT3P5

 4D-- 21+ 2 821

USIT304

 0F10+ 18F 2 028

USIT3P4

 4D-- 22+ 2 822

1 4381256 NA82 2021016400471524

269

NA 18

316

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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